

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATHI

MAIN CASE No.W.P.No.7007 of 2026

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl.No	DATE	ORDER	Office Note
	29.04.2026	<u>RRR, J & TCDS,J</u> Post on 17.06.2026. Interim order granted earlier shall stand extended till 24.06.2026 RRR, J TCDS, J RJS	